
1

Malmö Open Kadetter F Värja

Final results (17 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

2 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 BERGSTRÖM Josefine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 BOLWIG Sophie DEN HFK HELLERUP

5 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR

6 LINK Sara SWE LUGI LUND

7 HAIDA Malija GER SC ITZEHOE

8 HAMEL Mascha GER FG SEGEBERG

9 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

10 LETSCH Marlene GER FG SEGEBERG

11 TURFORS Johanna SWE KFK KALMAR

12 NIKOLOV Kalina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

13 JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie GER FG SEGEBERG

14 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

15 LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE MF19 MALMÖ

16 PELTONEN Anna FIN HN5O HELSINKI

17 AKTHAGEN Viktoria SWE KFK KALMAR



2

Malmö Open Kadetter F Värja

Formula of the competition

17 fencers

Poules round 1:

17 fencers

3 poules 

17 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

17 fencers

3 poules 

17 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 17 fencers
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Malmö Open Kadetter F Värja

Initial ranking (17 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 BERGSTRÖM Josefine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

4 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

5 LINK Sara SWE LUGI LUND

6 NIKOLOV Kalina SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 TURFORS Johanna SWE KFK KALMAR

6 LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE MF19 MALMÖ

6 AKTHAGEN Viktoria SWE KFK KALMAR

10 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

11 PELTONEN Anna FIN HN5O HELSINKI

12 BOLWIG Sophie DEN HFK HELLERUP

13 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR

14 LETSCH Marlene GER FG SEGEBERG

14 JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie GER FG SEGEBERG

14 HAMEL Mascha GER FG SEGEBERG

17 HAIDA Malija GER SC ITZEHOE
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Malmö Open Kadetter F Värja

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 11

Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AKTHAGEN Viktoria KFK KALMAR 0.000 -11 9 5

NIKOLOV Kalina ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -3 15 3

BOLWIG Sophie HFK HELLERUP 1.000 11 19 1

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 11 18 2

HAMEL Mascha FG SEGEBERG 0.250 -8 10 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 12

Referee: OLSEN Johanes ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINK Sara LUGI LUND 0.600 2 19 3

LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 16 5

BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 24 2

PELTONEN Anna HN5O HELSINKI 0.000 -9 16 6

LETSCH Marlene FG SEGEBERG 0.600 -1 20 4

CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBOR 0.800 10 23 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 13

Referee: DORDEVIC Denis ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 9 24 2

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.200 -8 15 5

TURFORS Johanna KFK KALMAR 0.400 -9 14 4

HAIDA Malija SC ITZEHOE 0.600 7 23 3

JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie FG SEGEBERG 0.000 -11 14 6

JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 12 25 1

4

V

3

V

V

3

1

V

0

V

V

4

2

V

V

3

4

V

2

V

V

2

V

2

V

4

V

2

4

V



5

Malmö Open Kadetter F Värja

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 12 25 qualified

2 BOLWIG Sophie HFK HELLERUP 1.000 11 19 qualified

3 CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBOR 0.800 10 23 qualified

4 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 9 24 qualified

5 BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 24 qualified

6 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 11 18 qualified

7 HAIDA Malija SC ITZEHOE 0.600 7 23 qualified

8 LINK Sara LUGI LUND 0.600 2 19 qualified

9 LETSCH Marlene FG SEGEBERG 0.600 -1 20 qualified

10 NIKOLOV Kalina ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -3 15 qualified

11 TURFORS Johanna KFK KALMAR 0.400 -9 14 qualified

12 HAMEL Mascha FG SEGEBERG 0.250 -8 10 qualified

13 LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 16 qualified

14 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.200 -8 15 qualified

15 PELTONEN Anna HN5O HELSINKI 0.000 -9 16 qualified

16 JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie FG SEGEBERG 0.000 -11 14 qualified

17 AKTHAGEN Viktoria KFK KALMAR 0.000 -11 9 qualified
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Malmö Open Kadetter F Värja

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HAIDA Malija SC ITZEHOE 0.500 3 16 3

HAMEL Mascha FG SEGEBERG 0.250 -4 13 4

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 7 18 1

LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -14 6 5

JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 0.750 8 18 2
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.200 -7 16 5

AKTHAGEN Viktoria KFK KALMAR 0.000 -14 11 6

BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 24 2

LINK Sara LUGI LUND 0.800 6 23 3

BOLWIG Sophie HFK HELLERUP 0.800 9 23 1

TURFORS Johanna KFK KALMAR 0.400 -2 19 4
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LETSCH Marlene FG SEGEBERG 0.600 -1 20 4

JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie FG SEGEBERG 0.600 1 22 3

PELTONEN Anna HN5O HELSINKI 0.200 -2 20 5

LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 11 24 1

NIKOLOV Kalina ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -11 13 6

CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBOR 0.600 2 21 2
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Malmö Open Kadetter F Värja

Ranking after all poule rounds (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 0.888 20 43 qualified

2 BOLWIG Sophie HFK HELLERUP 0.888 20 42 qualified

3 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.875 18 36 qualified

4 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 20 48 qualified

5 BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 14 48 qualified

6 CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBOR 0.700 12 44 qualified

7 LINK Sara LUGI LUND 0.700 8 42 qualified

8 LETSCH Marlene FG SEGEBERG 0.600 -2 40 qualified

9 HAIDA Malija SC ITZEHOE 0.555 10 39 qualified

10 TURFORS Johanna KFK KALMAR 0.400 -11 33 qualified

11 NIKOLOV Kalina ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -14 28 qualified

12 JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie FG SEGEBERG 0.300 -10 36 qualified

13 HAMEL Mascha FG SEGEBERG 0.250 -12 23 qualified

14 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.200 -15 31 qualified

15 LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ 0.111 -22 22 qualified

16 PELTONEN Anna HN5O HELSINKI 0.100 -11 36 qualified

17 AKTHAGEN Viktoria KFK KALMAR 0.000 -25 20 qualified
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Malmö Open Kadetter F Värja

Table of 32

1 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

32 ----------
JAAKKOLA Outi

17 AKTHAGEN Viktoria
KFK KALMAR

16 PELTONEN Anna
HN5O HELSINKI

PELTONEN Anna
15/10

9 HAIDA Malija
SC ITZEHOE

24 ----------
HAIDA Malija

25 ----------

8 LETSCH Marlene
FG SEGEBERG

LETSCH Marlene

5 BERGSTRÖM Josefine
FFF STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
BERGSTRÖM Josefine

21 ----------

12 JANSSEN Emma Louisa Ma
FG SEGEBERG

JANSSEN Emma Louis

13 HAMEL Mascha
FG SEGEBERG

20 ----------
HAMEL Mascha

29 ----------

4 LÖFVENBERG Sara
LJFK LJUNGBY

LÖFVENBERG Sara

3 ENGDAHL Sophie
FFF STOCKHOLM

30 ----------
ENGDAHL Sophie

19 ----------

14 THIM Lovisa
UF UPPSALA

THIM Lovisa

11 NIKOLOV Kalina
ARA HELSINGBORG

22 ----------
NIKOLOV Kalina

27 ----------

6 CHRISTENSEN Tabita
FKTV VORDINGBOR

CHRISTENSEN Tabita

7 LINK Sara
LUGI LUND

26 ----------
LINK Sara

23 ----------

10 TURFORS Johanna
KFK KALMAR

TURFORS Johanna

15 LERNESJÖ Isabell
MF19 MALMÖ

18 ----------
LERNESJÖ Isabell

31 ----------

2 BOLWIG Sophie
HFK HELLERUP

BOLWIG Sophie

Table of 16

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/2

HAIDA Malija
15/7

BERGSTRÖM Josefine
15/10

HAMEL Mascha
15/13

ENGDAHL Sophie
15/13

CHRISTENSEN Tabita
15/4

LINK Sara
15/5

BOLWIG Sophie
15/3
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Malmö Open Kadetter F Värja

Table of 8

1 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

8 HAIDA Malija
SC ITZEHOE

JAAKKOLA Outi
10/5

5 BERGSTRÖM Josefine
FFF STOCKHOLM

4 HAMEL Mascha
FG SEGEBERG

BERGSTRÖM Josefine
15/10

3 ENGDAHL Sophie
FFF STOCKHOLM

6 CHRISTENSEN Tabita
FKTV VORDINGBOR

ENGDAHL Sophie
15/8

7 LINK Sara
LUGI LUND

2 BOLWIG Sophie
HFK HELLERUP

BOLWIG Sophie
15/14

Semi-finals

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/10

ENGDAHL Sophie
15/8

Final

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/9


